HAET T
Schitzengesellschaft Bliren-Oberdorf

BUREN-CBERDORF

Freundschaftsschiessen 2018

SG Biiren-Oberdorf mit SG Stans

Mittwoch, 18.04.2018, in Oberdorf

Teilnehmer

SG Stans 12
SG Blren-Oberdorf 36
Total 48
Feld A

SG Stans 5
SG Buren-Oberdorf 2
Total 7
Feld D

SG Stans 7
SG Biiren-Oberdorf 21
Total 28
Jungschiitzen

SG Buren-Oberdorf 13

Total 13
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Rangliste Feld A

Total 10er 9er 8er 7er

Zumbuhl Beat 1978 SG Stans A 96 6 4 0 0
Sona Sandro 1985 SG Stans A 94 6 2 2 0
Keiser Franz 1967 SG Stans A 94 4 6 0 0
Keiser Paul 1965 SG Stans A 92 301 1
Amacher Andy 1996 SG Buren-Oberdorf A 92 4 2 0
Mathis Peter 1958 SG Stans A 88 4 2 2 2
Christen Josef 1941 SG Blren-Oberdorf A 88 2 5 2 1



Rangliste Feld D

Total 10er 9er 8er 7er TS
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Aschwanden Elisabeth 1977  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 95 6 3 1 0 97
Mathis Sepp 1964  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 94 5 4 1 0 100
Trissel Marco 1995  SG Blren-Oberdorf D 92 4 4 2 0 98
von Rotz Beat 1969 SG Stans D 92 4 4 2 0 9
Liem Daniel 1981  8G Bilren-Oberdorf D 91 3 5 2 0 99
Liem Roland 1983  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 91 2 7 1 0 97
Keiser Pascal 1997 SG Stans D 90 2 6 2 0 94
Kohler Jurg 1956  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 90 2 6 2 0 87
Liem Fredy 1945  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 89 3 3 4 0 97
von Biren Benno 1990 SG Buren-Oberdorf D 88 2 5 2 1 99
Héahlen Daniel 1980 SG Biren-Oberdorf D 88 2 4 4 0 93
Stojkovic Andrija 1990 SG Buren-Oberdorf D 87 3 4 1 1 9
Rohrer Andreas 1987 SG Stans D 87 3 2 4 1 95
Schaad Peter 1950 SG Buren-Oberdorf D 87 2 5 1 2 93
Mathis Bruno 1966  SG Blren-Oberdorf D 87 2 4 3 1 95
Durrer Roman 1997  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 87 1 5 4 0 86
Businger Martin 1983 SG Buren-Oberdorf D 86 3 3 2 1 8
Lussi Dolf 1955  8G Buren-Oberdorf D 84 3 2 1 4 99
von Rotz Peter 1966 SG Stans D 84 2 5 0 1 89
Odermatt Franz 1940 SG Buren-Oberdorf D 82 0 4 5 0 90
Theiler Xaver 1951 SG Stans D 81 1 3 2 4 87
Keiser Erika 1997 SG Stans D 81 1 2 4 3 80
Wiithrich Sonam 1994  SG Biren-Oberdorf D 80 0 4 5 0 89
Achermann Roman 1997  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 76 1 1 3 3 84
Wyrsch Herbert 1970 SG Biren-Oberdorf D 75 0 0 7 2 80
Upton David 1950 SG Buren-Oberdorf D 74 1 3 1 4 9
Zumbhl Sandra 1992 SG Stans D 74 0 3 2 2 67
Amacher Egon 1961  SG Buren-Oberdorf D 70 0 1 3 2 80
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Rangliste Jungschiitzen

Fischer
Waser
Keiser
Schmidig
Tiszberger
Helfenstein
Wiesendanger
von Holzen
Baumgartner
Fluhler
Bésch

Muller
Wirsch

Patrick
Aaron
Martin
Roy
Lea
Louis
Sven
Marco
Melissa
Sara
Marc
Lukas
Jonas

1998
1999
2000
1999
2002
2003
2003
2002
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002

SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Biren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Bilren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Biren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
SG Buren-Oberdorf
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Total

89
83
82
82
76
74
72
72
69
66
63
61
57

10er

9er 8er Ter TS

97
86
97
89
84
94
78
77
77
70
87
77
86



